SERIES 33
FULL PORT 3PC BALL VALVE
2
1000 CWP (1/4”-2”)
316 STAINLESS STEEL - ASTM A351 CF8M
CARBON STEEL - ASTM A216 WCB (ENDS)
STEAM RATING: 150 PSI WSP
VACUUM SERVICE TO 29” Hg

ASME B16.11
BUTT WELD ENDS ASME B16.25
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE CV
(GPM)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
1/4” 6.0 0.84
3/8” 7.0 0.84
1/2” 10 1.17
3/4” 25 1.54
1” 35 2.14
11/4” 46 3.26
11/2” 80 4.94
2” 110 7.63
450 500
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
0 50-20-50 100 200 250 300 350 400
TEMPERATURE °F
PR
ES
SU
RE
 (P
SI
)
1/4”-2” RTFE
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE RATING 1/4”-4”
SERIES 33
◀
Carbon Steel (WCB) Limited
To -20° Low Temperature
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1”
11/2”
2”
1”
Size
SIZE
33
Series
33
SERIES
316 Stainless Steel
Carbon Steel
6 6 R
BODY
316 Stainless Steel
BALL & STEM
6
6
4
RTFE
SEATS
Body SeatsBall &
Stem
R
316 Stainless Steel
Carbon Steel
Threaded Ends
Socket Weld Ends
Butt Weld SCH 40
Butt Weld SCH 10
6 TE